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PKF FRANCIS CLARK:  CORONAVIRUS HUB 

https://www.pkf-francisclark.co.uk/coronavirus-updates/

Includes:

• Practical guide and checklist for businesses navigating Covid-19 and beyond

• Starting with a clean piece of paper… What should a family business be 

considering at the moment?

• Getting employees back on track

• Practical tips for your business as it reopens over the coming months

• Updated: coronavirus job retention scheme – analysis of changes from 1 July

https://www.pkf-francisclark.co.uk/coronavirus-updates/
https://www.pkf-francisclark.co.uk/coronavirus/a-practical-guide-for-businesses-navigating-covid-19/
https://familybusinessconnect.com/starting-with-a-clean-piece-of-paper/
https://www.pkf-francisclark.co.uk/coronavirus-updates/post-coronavirus-getting-employees-back-on-track/
https://www.pkf-francisclark.co.uk/coronavirus/practical-tips-for-your-business-as-it-reopens-over-the-coming-months/
https://www.pkf-francisclark.co.uk/blog/updated-coronavirus-job-retention-scheme-analysis-of-changes-from-1-july/
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Covid Business Review

How has Covid affected your business?

Within just a few months, the business world (and the 

world in general) has changed because of the Covid 19 

global pandemic.

 What impact has this had on your business and its future?

 Do you need to rethink your strategy to start to move into 

the ‘new normal’?

What we do know is that no business will come out of the 

current situation the same as it was at the start of 2020. As a 

result, now is a time to review your business – giving you an 

understanding of where your business is currently and 

where you should be focusing your energies moving 

forwards.

Now is a good time to stop and re-evaluate what your next 

moves should be by having a complete Covid Business 

Review.

For more information visit

https://www.pkf-francisclark.co.uk/covid-business-review/

https://www.pkf-francisclark.co.uk/covid-business-review/
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Topic What? Where?

Share schemes webpage https://www.pkf-francisclark.co.uk/services/share-schemes-

staff-incentives/

Cloud accounting webpage https://www.pkf-francisclark.co.uk/services/cloud-

accounting/

Cashflow forecasting blog https://www.pkf-francisclark.co.uk/coronavirus/covid-19-top-

tips-for-projections/

https://www.pkf-francisclark.co.uk/services/share-schemes-staff-incentives/
https://www.pkf-francisclark.co.uk/services/cloud-accounting/
https://www.pkf-francisclark.co.uk/coronavirus/covid-19-top-tips-for-projections/


Contacts details for our vloggers:

 Tom Roach - tom.roach@pkf-francisclark.co.uk 

 Georgina Stephens - georgina.stephens@pkf-francisclark.co.uk 

 Frederick Lucken - frederick.lucken@pkf-francisclark.co.uk 

 Paul Stout - paul.stout@pkf-francisclark.co.uk 

 Martin Brown - martin.brown@pkf-francisclark.co.uk 

 Reme Holland - reme.holland@pkf-francisclark.co.uk

 Lucinda Coleman - lucinda.coleman@pkf-francisclark.co.uk

THANK YOU…
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regulations on the re-use of Crown copyright extracts in England and Wales.
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available on request.
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connection with these materials and/or any services provided by PKF Francis Clark, whether arising in tort, contract or otherwise, including, without limitation, any loss of profit, 
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The Registered Office is Sigma House, Oak View Close, Edginswell Park, Torquay TQ2 7FF where a list of members is available for inspection and at www.pkf-francisclark.co.uk.

The term ‘Partner’ is used to refer to a member of Francis Clark LLP or to an employee. Registered to carry on audit work in the UK, regulated for a range of investment business 
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